
Data plate label

54.4mm

91.0mm

P746 
019639001

LISTED RADIO 

37BV

E305147

Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine

120V~  60Hz, 0.4A

/ Fabricado en China

18V 1A
USB: 5V
FM: 87.5 - 107.9 MHz
AM: 520 - 1710 kHz
FCC ID :  VMZP746
IC : 9880A-P746

2A Max

One World Technologies, Inc.

1428 Pearman Dairy Road

Anderson, SC 29625 USA

Wireless Stereo
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Color: Yellow+Black+PMS2945C+PMS485C

CAUTION
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
        DO NOT OPEN

Material: 2mil white PET(72825)/1mil matte P.P


